RSD BRAKE SHOES
Technical Information
Friction Features & Benefits
•	 Alliance RSD linings are a premium
grade friction proven to exceed the 2011
Reduced Stopping Distance (RSD) Phase 1
regulations. With high torque and minimal
fade, while offering a cost-effective solution

Minimum Required Retardation Retardation Force
Air Pressure (psi)
50 MPH Retardation
FMVSS121 Conditions:
•	 Axle rating : 12,000 lbs
•	 Brake Size  : 16.5 x 5”
•	 Rolling Radius : 20.8 in
FMVSS121 Conditions:
•	 Axle rating : 20,000 lbs
•	 Brake Size  : 16.5 x 7”
•	 Rolling Radius : 20.8 in
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © Daimler Truck North America LLC. All rights reserved. Alliance Parts is a brand of
Daimler Truck North America LLC, a Daimler company.
AVAILABLE PART NUMBERS
ALLIANCE P/N NEOBRAKE TRP MARATHON OTR DESCRIPTION
ABP CK4707Q 20RSD NBP20KIT 4707 Q NK4707QRSD20M N/A K4707QRSD20 FLTRN4707QPKN
ABP CK4709E2 20RSD NBP20KIT 4709 E N/S NK4709E2RSD20M N/A K4709E2RSD20 FLTRN4709E2KN
ABP CK4711Q 20RSD NBP20KIT 4711 Q NK4711QRSD20M N/A N/A FLTRN4711QPKN
ABP CK4719E 12RSD N/A NK4719ERSD12M N/A N/A N/A
ABP CK4720Q 12RSD N/A NK4720QRSD12M N/A N/A N/A
ABP CK4726E 20RSD NBP20KIT 4726 E N/S NK4726ERSD20M N/A N/A FLTRN4726ES2KN
ABP MK4707Q 20RSD NBP20KIT 4707 Q RK4707QRSD20M 4707QPHS20 K4707QFLP20RSD FLTRN4707QPK
ABP MK4709E2 20RSD NBP20KIT 4709 E N/S RK4709E2RSD20M 4709ES2HS20 N/A FLTRN4709E2K
ABP MK4711Q 20RSD NBP20KIT 4711 Q RK4711QRSD20M 4711QPHS20 N/A FLTRN4711QPK
ABP MK4719E 12RSD N/A RK4719ERSD12M N/A N/A N/A
ABP MK4720Q 12RSD N/A RK4720QRSD12M N/A N/A N/A
ABP MK4726E 20RSD NBP20KIT 4726 E N/S RK4726ERSD20M 4726ES2HS20 N/A FLTRN4726ES2K
Not recommended for use with value brake drums
OLD
REGULATION
355’